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       בס"ד
Weekly guidance meeting report

Form to follow up after meetings.
The values must be entered according to the places assigned to them.

Project name: ____________________
The date of the meeting: __________________
Present at the meeting: 
__________________________________1. 
__________________________________ 2. 
__________________________________3. 
__________________________________4. 
__________________________________5. 
__________________________________6. 


Evaluation of the performance of tasks from the previous guidance session:
	Task
	Student Name
	Performance percentage

	1.
	
	%

	2.
	
	%

	3. 
	
	%

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	




Meeting summary - a list of topics that discussed in the meeting:
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________






Tasks for the next guidance session:

	Task
	Student Name
	End date

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	




Facilitator's comments: ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Student notes: ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Approval of the participating students:

	Student Name
	Signature

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]
Signature: _______________
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